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	TERM DATES
	2019 – 2020

	TERM 1


	Thursday, 22 August
	Year 12 GCSE Results and subject choice

	Friday, 23 August
	First Day for Year 8 (8.45am-12.30pm)

	Monday, 26 August
	School Closed: Staff training

	Tuesday, 27 August
	Years 12, 13 and 14 Induction
 
Year 12: 10.30am – 12.15pm, back at 1pm for Parent Teacher Interviews	
Year 13: 9.00am – 12.30pm
Year 14: 9.00am – 11.00am	
Year 12 Parent Teacher Interviews 1.00pm – 3.25pm


	Wednesday, 28 August
	All pupils start Autumn Term at 8.45am

	Monday, 28 October – Friday, 1 November (incl)
	Half-term break

	Friday, 15 November
	School closes at 12.25pm.
Year 14 Parent Teacher Consultations. 

	Tuesday, 17 December 
	Senior Prize Day: School closes for Years 8-12 at 12.25pm

	Thursday, 19 December
	Christmas Pie. School ends for Year 8-10 pupils 1.00pm

	Friday, 20 December 
	Term ends 12.00pm

	TERM 2


	Monday, 6 January
	School closed: Staff Development

	Tuesday, 7 January
	Spring Term begins 8.45am

	Friday, 10 January
	School closes at 12.30pm

	Friday, 14 February
	School closes 12.25pm.
Year 10 Parent Teacher Consultation. 

	Monday, 17 February – Friday, 21 February (incl)
	Half-term break

	Tuesday, 17 March
	School closed

	Thursday, 2 April
	Term ends 3.25pm

	Friday, 3 April
	School closed.
Year 13 Parent Teacher Interviews: 9.00am – 11.00am
Year 11 Parent Teacher Interviews: 1.00pm – 3.25pm

	TERM 3


	Monday, 20 April
	Summer Term begins 8.45am

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, 8 May
	Bank Holiday (note: this replaces the Monday May Day bank holiday)

	Monday, 25 May
	School closed: Staff training

	Friday, 19 June
	School closed: Staff training
Year 8 Parent Teacher Interviews: 9.00am – 11.00am
Year 9 Parent Teacher Interviews: 1.00pm – 3.25pm

	Monday, 29 June
	Term ends 12.00pm

	Tuesday, 30 June
	School closed: Staff training

	190 days







* Please note that Staff Training Days are provisional and may be subject to change.
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